LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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CITROEN
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
C2 (JM_) 07.03-09.17 car-B Segment)
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 07.03-10.10 *
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 80 109 07.03-10.10 *
1.6 VTS (NFS (TU5JP45S)) Gasolina FWD 1587 90 122 10.04-12.09 *
1.6 VTS (NFS (TU5JP4S)) Gasolina FWD 1587 90 122 10.04-12.09 *
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4)) Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 09.05-12.09 *
1.6 HDi (9HZ (DV6TEDA4)) Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 09.05-12.09 *
[CAMBIADOQ]:Fastback (Supermini
C3 (FC_, FN_) 02.02- car-B Segment)
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 02.02-08.10 *
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 02.02-08.10 *
1.6 16V HDi (9HX (DV6ATED4)) Diesel FWD 1560 66 90 10.05-12.09 *
1.6 16V HDi (9HX (DV6ATED4)) Diesel FWD 1560 66 90 10.05-12.09 *
C3 Pluriel (HB_) 05.03- Cabrio (Supermini car-B Segment)
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 05.03- *
1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD = 1587 80 109 05.03- *
[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
C4 (LC) 11.04-12.14 car-C Segment)
1.4 16V (KFU (ET3J4)) Gasolina FWD 1360 65 88 11.04-07.11 *
1.416V (KFU (ET3J34)) Gasolina FWD 1360 65 88 11.04-07.11 *
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 11.04-07.11 *
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina FWD 1587 80 109 11.04-07.11 *
1.6 16V Bio-Flex (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasol./Et FWD 1587 80 109 09.07-07.08 *

anol
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Gasol./Et FWD

1.6 16V Bio-Flex (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HX (DVBATEDA))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTED4))
2.0 HDi (RHR (DW10BTEDA4))

C4 (LA ) 11.04-12.13
1.4 16V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))
1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))

XSARA PICASSO (N68) 09.99-06.12
2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

2.0 HDi (RHY (DW10TD))

1007 (KM_) 04.05-
1.6 16V (NFU (TUSJP4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

307 (3E) 03.02-
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

2.0 (RFN (EW10J4))

1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))

1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))

2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED))

307 (3A/C) 08.00-
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))
1416V (KFU (ET3J4))
1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
1.4 HDi (8HX (DVATD))
1.4 HDi (8HX (DVATD))
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD))
1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4B))

anol
Diesel

Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

PEUGEOT

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1587

1560
1560
1997
1997

1360
1360
1587
1587
1560
1560

1997
1997

1587
1587

1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1997
1997
1398
1398
1997
1997
1997
1997

1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1997
1997
1398
1398
1398
1398
1560

80 109 09.07-07.08 *
66 90 11.04-07.11 *
66 90 11.04-07.11 *
100 136 11.04-07.11 *
100 136 11.04-07.11 *

Coupé (Compact car-C Segment)

65 88 11.04-07.11 *
65 88 11.04-07.11 *
80 109 11.04-07.11 *
80 109 11.04-07.11 *
66 90 11.04-07.11 *
66 90 11.04-07.11 *

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
66 90 12.99-12.11 *

66 90 12.99-12.11 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Mini MPV-
M1 Segment)

80 109 04.05- *
80 109 04.05- *
[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C
Segment)
55 75 04.02-09.03 *
55 75 04.02-09.03 *
65 88 11.03-07.07 *
65 88 11.03-07.07 *
80 109 03.02-04.08 *
80 109 03.02-04.08 *
100 136 03.02-06.05 *
100 136 03.02-06.05 *
50 68 03.02-06.05 *
50 68 03.02-06.05 *
66 90 03.02-04.08 *
66 90 03.02-04.08 *
79 107 03.02-12.09 *
79 107 03.02-12.09 *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

55 75 08.00-09.03 *
55 75 08.00-09.03 *
65 88 11.03-07.07 *
65 88 11.03-07.07 *
80 109 08.00-11.07 *
80 109 08.00-11.07 *
100 136 08.00-06.05 *
100 136 08.00-06.05 *
50 68 10.01-06.05 *
50 68 10.01-06.05 *
50 68 10.01-06.05 *
50 68 10.01-06.05 *
66 90 04.05-03.09 *



1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4B))

1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4BU))

1.6 HDi (9HV (DV6TED4BU))

1.6 HDi (9HX (DVBATEDA))

1.6 HDi (9HX (DV6ATEDA))

1.6 HDi 110 (9HY (DV6TEDA))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HY (DV6TEDA))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HZ (DV6TEDA4))
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD))
2.0 HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED))
2.0HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED))

307 (3B) 03.03-06.09
1.6 16V (NFU (TUSJP4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))
2.016V (RFK (EW10J4S))
2.016V (RFK (EW10J4S))

307 SW (3H) 03.02-
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))
1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))
1.416V (KFU (ET3J4))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))
2.016V (RFJ (EW10A))
1.6 BioFlex (NFU (TUSJP4))

1.6 BioFlex (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.4 HDi 70

1.4 HDi 70

1.4 HDi

1.4 HDi

1.6 HDi 90 (9HV (DV6TED4B))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HV (DV6TED4BY))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HV (DV6TED4BU))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HV (DV6TED4BU))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HX (DVBATEDA4))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HX (DVBATEDA4))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HX (DV6AUTEDA4))
1.6 HDi 90 (9HX (DV6AUTEDA4))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HY (DV6TEDA))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HY (DV6TEDA))
1.6 HDi 110 (9HZ (DV6TED4))
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Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./Et
anol

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
RWD
RWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1997
1997
1997
1997

1587
1587
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

1360
1360
1360
1360
1587
1587
1997
1997
1997
1997
1587

1587

1398
1398
1398
1398
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560

66
66
66
66
66
80
80
80
80
66
66
79
79

90
90
90
90
90
109
109
109
109
90
90
107
107

04.05-03.09
04.05-03.09
04.05-03.09
04.05-03.09
04.05-03.09
02.04-03.09
02.04-03.09
02.04-03.09
02.04-03.09
08.00-03.07
08.00-03.07
08.00-03.07
08.00-03.07

Cabrio (Compact car-C Segment)

80

80
100
100
103
103
130
130

110
110
136
136
140
140
177
177

03.03-04.09
03.03-04.09
10.03-06.05
10.03-06.05
12.04-04.09
12.04-04.09
10.03-04.09
10.03-04.09

*

*

*

*

*

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

55
55
65
65
80
80
100
100
103
103
80

80

50
50
51
51
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
80
80
80

75
75
88
88
109
109
136
136
140
140
109

109

68
68
69
69
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
109
109
109

04.02-09.03
04.02-09.03
11.03-07.07
11.03-07.07
03.02-04.08
03.02-04.08
03.02-06.05
03.02-06.05
03.05-04.08
03.05-04.08
09.07-04.08

09.07-04.08

03.02-06.05
03.02-06.05
04.02-06.05
04.02-06.05
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
04.05-04.08
11.03-12.07
11.03-12.07
11.03-12.07

Segment)
*

*

*
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1.6 HDi 110 (9HZ (DV6TED4)) Diesel FWD 1560 80 109 11.03-12.07 *
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 03.02-04.08 *
2.0 HDI 90 (RHY (DW10TD)) Diesel FWD 1997 66 90 03.02-04.08 *
2.0 HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED)) Diesel FWD 1997 79 107 03.02-12.09 *
2.0 HDI 110 (RHS (DW10ATED)) Diesel FWD = 1997 79 107 03.02-12.09 *
2.0 HDi 135 (RHR (DW10BTED4)) Diesel FWD 1997 100 136 02.04-04.08 *
2.0 HDi 135 (RHR (DW10BTED4)) Diesel FWD 1997 100 136 02.04-04.08 *
[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
307 SW (3E_, 3H_) 04.02-12.09 (Compact car-C Segment)
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD)) Diesel FWD 1398 51 69 04.02-06.05 *
1.4 HDi (8HZ (DVATD)) Diesel FWD 1398 51 69 04.02-06.05 *



